Concours Mondioring de Haan les 2 et 3 aolt 2014

Juges: MM. Roger Loonis, Valeer Linclau (2), Jos Helsen (3)
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Jimmy Foster et Craig Ogilvie

Catégorie 1
Inkka v.d. Duvetorre

Garm

Codi from the Best Heath
Gstring v.d. Duvetorre
Hera v.d. Utadreef
Jotunheim Digital

Kenzy du Clos d'Ypsi
Isirko

Kokotte du Mont Libre
Nikita

Lollipop van't Ravenlan
Ganesh du Clos du Bruaysis

Keanu Bleu Laces Outback Maverick
Onell

Catégorie 2
Famas du Domaine de Ravigny

Jeff van het Retrohof

Jibi de la Plate Fosse

Heraut de la Maison Echaruqg
Hessen Herder's Antrax

Hadzo v.d. Duvetorre

Ina du Mont Libre

Gary

Erton des Plaines du Minervois
Ibanez v.h. Berkenmeer

Catégorie 3
Jotunheim Ugo

Heder v.d. Duvetorre
Gmax du Pays Dogon
Elvis v.d. Haantjeshoek
Furreur du Clos d'Alsan
Gipsy du Mont Libre
Jotunheim Xcetera
lanka vom Schloss Neuhorst
Goofy van Joefarm

Hary

Ello du Vieux Marronnier
Hellgirl de Sol Casa
Jerome le Bosseur

Idole du Mont Libre

BBMF
BBMM
BBMM
BBMF
BBMF
BBMM
BBMF
BBMM
BBMF
BBMF
BBMF

BouvM
Aus Cattle
Dog

BBMM

BBMM
BBMM
BBMM
BriardM
BHollM
BBMM
BBMF
BBMM
BBMM
BBMM

BBMM
BBMM
BBMM
BBMM
BBMM
BBMF
BBMF
BBMF
BBMM
BBMM
BBMM
BBMF
BBMM
BBMF

Beschuyt Steve
Meyering Dirk
Engels Guy
Beschuyt Steve
van Gaever Cynthia
Mallet Lyndon
Coupé Jeanine
Vercaigne Christian
Gillent Josiane
Schulte Katja
Burgisser Kevin
Linclau Valeer

Lefevre Hadewych
Geronnez Michel

Vervecken Patrick
Helsen Jos

den Haenynck Thierry
van Audehove Kris
Lobbiger Jean

LLe Fevre Olivier

van Assche Emmanuel
Roynet Corine

Baudry Gerome

de Bruyne-Patrick

Beyaert Marcial
Junot Bernard
Clercq Joél

Misselyn Mario
Momo Marianne
Gillet Josiane
Rumble John
Temmermann Jens
Willems Marc
Curcuracci Giuseppe
Pauchet Didider

van den Abeele Philip
Fleischanderl Irina
d'Hoir Gisele

KUCBH
Allemagne
Westerlo
KUCBH
KUCBH
Angleterre
Westerlo
Tournai
Chestrolet
Allemagne
Melsbroek
Menen

de Haan
Le Chateau

Eureka
Westerlo
Paliseul
de Haan
Eureka
Mouscron
de Haan
Rochefort
France
Westerlo

France
France
Hermalle
Heule
Westerlo
Chestrolais
Angleterre
Wetteren
Wetteren
Le Chateau
France
Wetteren
Autriche
Chestrolais

199
198.5
197
188
176.5
174
168.5
167
164
163
158.5
157

154
149.5

275
253.5
252
242.5
234
230
227
219
208.5
198

362.5
354
349
333

323.5

3115

303.5
301
299
294
285

277.5
277
262



